
001 |RO 23 0315401F | |DA5B78CB | 10.05 19:32:24 |
002 |RO 24 0653144F | |DA2BBDAF | 10.05 19:32:31 |
003 |RO 23 0315447F | |DA679B8C | 10.05 19:32:35 |
004 |RO 24 0227384F | |DA2BBD94 | 10.05 19:32:40 |
005 |RO 24 0227362M | |DA2BBDE0 | 10.05 19:34:13 |
006 |RO 24 0227338M | |DA2C0C8E | 10.05 19:34:17 |
007 |RO 23 0315454M | |DA5B7920 | 10.05 19:34:21 |
008 |RO 24 0227367M | |DA41BB56 | 10.05 19:34:26 |
009 |RO 24 0227303M | |DA2C0C90 | 10.05 19:34:31 |
010 |RO 23 0315427M | |DA67A043 | 10.05 19:34:35 |
011 |RO 23 0315459F | |DA67A07E | 10.05 19:34:45 |
012 |RO 24 0227326M | |DA3F9094 | 10.05 19:34:51 |
013 |RO 24 0227393M | |DA41BCA5 | 10.05 19:34:55 |
014 |RO 23 0315403M | |DA679FFC | 10.05 19:35:00 |
015 |RO 24 0227385M | |DA3F8FDC | 10.05 19:35:06 |
016 |RO 24 1255408F | |DA2C0DB9 | 10.05 19:35:10 |
017 |RO 23 1018125M | |DA5B7896 | 10.05 19:35:18 |
018 |RO 23 1018140M | |DA744575 | 10.05 19:35:24 |
019 |RO 23 0315466M | |DA2BBBAC | 10.05 19:35:29 |
020 |RO 23 1018135M | |DA67A1C8 | 10.05 19:35:33 |
021 |RO 23 1018136M | |DA7446EF | 10.05 19:35:38 |
022 |RO 24 0227305M | |DA2C0BB6 | 10.05 19:35:43 |
023 |RO 23 1018104F | |DA67A0AC | 10.05 19:36:04 |
024 |RO 23 0315441F | |DA5B78FC | 10.05 19:36:11 |
025 |RO 24 0239381M | |DA2BBD84 | 10.05 19:36:37 |
026 |RO 23 0315499M | |DA5B7699 | 10.05 19:36:41 |
027 |RO 23 0315429M | |DAF4F2B4 | 10.05 19:36:45 |
028 |RO 23 0334686M | |DA679B11 | 10.05 19:36:49 |
029 |RO 24 0239508M | |DA2BBF1F | 10.05 19:36:53 |
030 |RO 23 1018112M | |DA5B7759 | 10.05 19:36:58 |
031 |RO 24 0227316M | |DA41BADF | 10.05 19:37:02 |
032 |RO 24 0239507M | |DA2BBBF7 | 10.05 19:37:06 |
033 |RO 24 0239880M | |DA2BBE25 | 10.05 19:37:10 |
034 |RO 21 0763345M | |DA2BBED6 | 10.05 19:37:15 |
035 |RO 24 0239502M | |DA2BBE1C | 10.05 19:37:18 |
036 |RO 24 0227360M | |DA41BC61 | 10.05 19:37:23 |
037 |RO 23 1018133M | |DA67A701 | 10.05 19:37:27 |
038 |RO 22 0528421M | |DA74445C | 10.05 19:37:32 |
039 |RO 24 0227302M | |DA41B971 | 10.05 19:37:35 |
040 |RO 23 1018137M | |DA5B798A | 10.05 19:37:39 |
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041 |RO 24 0239510F | |DA2BBD3C | 10.05 19:38:04 |
042 |RO 23 0342199F | |DA3F8E56 | 10.05 19:38:09 |
043 |RO 24 0239879F | |DA2BBE42 | 10.05 19:38:13 |
044 |RO 23 0334695F | |DA2BBF22 | 10.05 19:38:17 |
045 |RO 22 0107190F | |DA2BBE86 | 10.05 19:38:21 |
046 |RO 24 1056136F | |DA2BBEAE | 10.05 19:38:25 |
047 |RO 20 0029442F | |DA2BBDEA | 10.05 19:38:30 |
048 |RO 24 1102849F | |DA2BBEF9 | 10.05 19:38:36 |
049 |RO 24 0239503F | |DA2BBF05 | 10.05 19:38:40 |
050 |RO 23 0342196F | |DA2BBF0B | 10.05 19:38:44 |
051 |RO 23 0334741M | |DA2BBE48 | 10.05 19:38:47 |
052 |RO 24 0239501F | |DA2BBBCE | 10.05 19:38:51 |
053 |RO 24 0232853M | |DA2BBE81 | 10.05 19:38:55 |
054 |RO 21 6016757F | |DA2BBEB7 | 10.05 19:39:04 |
055 |RO 24 0232854F | |DA2BBEB5 | 10.05 19:39:08 |
056 |RO 23 0334700F | |DA41BAC2 | 10.05 19:39:12 |
057 |RO 22 1205271F | |DA2BBEB1 | 10.05 19:39:16 |
058 |RO 24 0223724F | |DA2C0C55 | 10.05 19:39:22 |
059 |RO 24 0227347F | |DA2C0C7D | 10.05 19:39:32 |
060 |RO 23 0315412F | |DA30A5C6 | 10.05 19:39:37 |
061 |RO 24 0227314F | |DA41BA8A | 10.05 19:39:41 |
062 |RO 24 0227301F | |DA41B9A0 | 10.05 19:39:45 |
063 |RO 24 0227400F | |DA2C0DC4 | 10.05 19:39:49 |
064 |RO 24 0227315F | |DA41BCF8 | 10.05 19:39:53 |
065 |RO 23 0315410F | |DA67A008 | 10.05 19:39:56 |
066 |RO 23 1018109F | |DA5B7710 | 10.05 19:40:01 |
067 |RO 23 0315474F | |DA5B79A9 | 10.05 19:40:06 |
068 |RO 24 0227307F | |DA2BBDCE | 10.05 19:40:11 |
069 |RO 24 0227337F | |DA2C0E76 | 10.05 19:40:14 |
070 |RO 24 0227365F | |DA3F2446 | 10.05 19:40:19 |
071 |RO 23 0315421F | |DA7444CE | 10.05 19:40:22 |
072 |RO 24 1230696F | |DA2C0F0C | 10.05 19:40:27 |
073 |RO 24 1230694F | |DA3F27D1 | 10.05 19:40:31 |
074 |RO 24 0227355F | |DA41BA7F | 10.05 19:40:35 |
075 |RO 23 0315413F | |DA679B9A | 10.05 19:40:39 |
076 |RO 23 0315408F | |DA67A14E | 10.05 19:40:44 |
077 |RO 23 0315448M | |DA5B79C6 | 10.05 19:41:04 |
078 |RO 24 1255843F | |DA3F8E4D | 10.05 19:41:08 |
079 |RO 23 1018111M | |DA5B7A13 | 10.05 19:41:16 |
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080 |RO 23 0315484M | |DA5B4F1E | 10.05 19:41:19 |
081 |RO 23 0315432M | |DA5B79AA | 10.05 19:41:23 |
082 |RO 23 1018105M | |DA5B7934 | 10.05 19:41:27 |
083 |RO 23 1018120M | |DA5B4DED | 10.05 19:41:31 |
084 |RO 23 1018119M | |DA999C80 | 10.05 19:41:39 |
085 |RO 23 0315450M | |DA5B77F3 | 10.05 19:41:42 |
086 |RO 23 1018107M | |DA5B4F42 | 10.05 19:41:47 |
087 |RO 23 0315451M | |DA67A28F | 10.05 19:41:51 |
088 |RO 23 0315415M | |DA679CAA | 10.05 19:41:54 |
089 |RO 23 1262175M | |DA3A0886 | 10.05 19:41:58 |
090 |RO 23 0315473M | |DA74446D | 10.05 19:42:04 |
091 |RO 24 0227366M | |DA3AF551 | 10.05 19:42:08 |
092 |RO 24 0227354M | |DA2BBCAA | 10.05 19:42:11 |
093 |RO 24 0227330F | |DA41BBF4 | 10.05 19:42:15 |
094 |RO 23 0315452M | |DA5B78D4 | 10.05 19:42:19 |
095 |RO 23 0315414F | |DA67A0AD | 10.05 19:42:28 |
096 |RO 23 0315470F | |DA679F08 | 10.05 19:43:12 |
097 |RO 22 0549439F | |DA7444E7 | 10.05 19:43:16 |
098 |RO 24 2026890F | |DA3F8F2B | 10.05 19:43:20 |
099 |RO 24 0227345F | |DA2C0BB5 | 10.05 19:43:25 |
100 |RO 24 2026888F | |DA3F9041 | 10.05 19:43:28 |
101 |RO 23 1018110F | |DA67A29E | 10.05 19:43:33 |
102 |RO 23 0315456F | |DA679C35 | 10.05 19:43:37 |
103 |RO 24 0227340F | |DA3F900E | 10.05 19:43:42 |
104 |RO 24 0227349F | |DA2BBD66 | 10.05 19:43:46 |
105 |RO 24 0227306F | |DA3F8E10 | 10.05 19:43:54 |
106 |RO 22 0528447F | |DA67A20F | 10.05 19:43:57 |
107 |RO 24 0227397F | |DA3F26B5 | 10.05 19:44:02 |
108 |RO 22 0528428F | |DA7444DE | 10.05 19:44:05 |
109 |RO 24 0227386F | |DA2C0BB7 | 10.05 19:44:10 |
110 |RO 24 1102845F | |DA3F26E0 | 10.05 19:44:13 |
111 |RO 24 1230700F | |DA41BACC | 10.05 19:44:18 |
112 |RO 24 0227325F | |DA2C0E88 | 10.05 19:44:22 |
113 |RO 24 0227390F | |DA41B94A | 10.05 19:44:50 |
114 |RO 24 0227359F | |DA2C0BF5 | 10.05 19:44:59 |
115 |RO 24 0227358F | |DA2BBE1A | 10.05 19:45:03 |
116 |RO 23 1018113F | |DA5B7A35 | 10.05 19:45:07 |
117 |RO 24 0227391F | |DA3F8ECB | 10.05 19:45:11 |
118 |RO 24 2026889F | |DA2BBE5E | 10.05 19:45:16 |
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119 |RO 24 1230697F | |DA2BBD9E | 10.05 19:45:20 |
120 |RO 23 1018124F | |DA744647 | 10.05 19:45:27 |
121 |RO 24 0227332F | |DA41BADD | 10.05 19:47:24 |
122 |RO 24 0227343F | |DA3F8E0E | 10.05 19:47:32 |
123 |RO 23 0315469F | |DA5B786B | 10.05 19:47:35 |
124 |RO 24 1230691F | |DA2BBD64 | 10.05 19:47:40 |
125 |RO 24 0227321F | |DA3AF555 | 10.05 19:47:45 |
126 |RO 23 0315433F | |DA5B79AF | 10.05 19:47:48 |
127 |RO 24 0227331M | |DA3AF4D2 | 10.05 19:47:53 |
128 |RO 23 0315436F | |DA5B4DD6 | 10.05 19:47:57 |
129 |RO 24 0227341F | |DA41BB63 | 10.05 19:48:05 |
130 |RO 22 1206929F | |DA67A2A6 | 10.05 19:48:12 |
131 |RO 24 1102842F | |DA3F9029 | 10.05 19:48:23 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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